Rural Water Impact & Municipal Impact

(888) 551-4815

; T P.O. Box 121034
it Arlington, TX 76012

IMMENSE IMPACT, LLC

Home of RuralWaterlmpact.com & Municipallmpact.com

Prepared For Estimate Date Estimate Number
Attn: Samantha Torres 10/03/2024 24-1001SCW
Village of Buckeye Lake

5192 Walnut Road SE

P.O. Box 27

Buckeye Lake, OH 43008

Description Rate Qty

Muni Tier 2 Monthly - 24 $86.00 1
Monthly Subscription T2 (Pop.1501-3000) Charged at $86.00 per

month. Includes Hosting, Unlimited Customer Support, All Website

Software Updates & Upgrades

Muni Tier 2 Set Up Fee - 2024 $499.00 1
Website Set Up Fee - One Time Charge (Does Not Include Existing
Website Content Transfer or Custom Domain)

Subtotal
Tax

Estimate Total (USD)

Notes

Line Total

$86.00

$499.00

585.00
0.00

$585.00

Subsequent Monthly Renewal Subscriptions $86.00 per current pricing. Monthly Subscriptions Payable by

Credit Card only.

Questions? Give us a call at (888) 551-4815 or email us at support@ruralwaterimpact.com.



